DynamX Novolimus Eluting Coronary Bioadaptor System is CE Mark approved.
©2023 Elixir Medical.  All rights reserved. PMN 510 Rev H
DynamX® Coronary Bioadaptor System
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bioadaptor Implant
Strut Material Cobalt Chromium, L-605
Strut Thickness* 71 µm

®
DynamX® Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Bioadaptor System
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
 Bioadaptor Length
Bioadaptor
Diameter
14mm 18mm 23mm 28mm 32mm 38mm 43 mm 46mm 48mm
2.0mm VIR2014 VIR2018 VIR2023 VIR2028 VIR2032 VIR2038 VIR2043 VIR2046 VIR2048
2.25mm VIR2214 VIR2218 VIR2223 VIR2228 VIR2232 VIR2238 VIR2243 VIR2246 VIR2248
2.5mm VIR2514 VIR2518 VIR2523 VIR2528 VIR2532 VIR2538 VIR2543 VIR2546 VIR2548
2.75mm VIR2714 VIR2718 VIR2723 VIR2728 VIR2732 VIR2738 VIR2743 VIR2746 VIR2748
3.0mm VIR3014 VIR3018 VIR3023 VIR3028 VIR3032 VIR3038 VIR3043 VIR3046 VIR3048
3.5mm VIR3514 VIR3518 VIR3523 VIR3528 VIR3532 VIR3538 VIR3543 VIR3546 VIR3548
4.0mm VIR4015* VIR4018 VIR4023 VIR4028 VIR4032 VIR4038 VIR4041* -- --
* 15 mm and 41 mm lengths available in 4.0 mm diameter only